• Multi-criteria detection
• New modern profile
• Analog communications
• Low standby current
• Rotary address switches
• Dual LEDs for 360° visibility
• Expanded color options
• FlashScan® protocol support on all

ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING
QUALITY SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Agency Listings and Approvals
These listings and approvals apply to the devices specified in this document. In some cases,
certain devices or applications may not be listed by certain approval agencies, or  listing may
be in process. Consult NOTIFIER for the latest listing status.
• Approved to AS 7240.7 and AS 7240.5 (A2S) standards
• SAI GLOBAL Certificate SMK40640-2 and SMKH25312
• New Zealand Fire Equipment Register Listing # NI/339
Detectors
FPTI-951AUS Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke
detector, FlashScan® - White
FPTI-951AUS-IV Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke
detector,  FlashScan® & CLIP - Ivory
Bases
B501BI-W White, 4” Isolator Base
B501BI-BL Black, 4” Isolator Base
B501BI-IV Ivory, 4” Isolator Base
B501AUS-IV Universal addressable detector base- Ivory
B501AUS-W Universal addressable detector base- White
Accessories
CK300-IR-BL IR color kit (includes cover and trim ring), Black, 10-pack
Eletrical Specifications
Operating Voltage Range 15 - 32 VDC